2016-02-09  1
DVB-S2 Demodulator
SDD-IP / SDD-DV / SDD-TS
WORK Microwave’s high-speed DVB-S2 demodulator
SDD is designed to provide demodulation of DVB-S
and DVB-S2 signals.
The SDD-IP demodulator provides operators with a
platform for receiving IP/Ethernet data over DVB-S2

approx. 5.5 kg
Specifications are subject to change
Order Information:
 SDD-[Device Type]-[Input Band Input Imp]-[Options]
Device Types:
 IP DVB-S2 IP Demodulator
 DV DaVid Technology Demodulator (switchable combination of TS and IP)
 TS DVB-S/S2 Transport Stream Demodulator
Possible Options are:      Cannot be combined with:  Available for:
 BBO Baseband frame output     -    SDD-IP, SDD-DV, SDD-TS
 BI BISS decryption     MT6    SDD-DV, SDD-TS
 MT6 Support of 6 Multiple Transport Stream outputs  BI    SDD-DV, SDD-TS
 S80 Support of symbol rates up to 80 Msps for 32APSK -    SDD-IP, SDD-DV
Examples:
 SDD-TS-L75   DVB-S/S2 TS Demodulator with L-band Input 75
 SDD-IP-L75   DVB-S2 IP Demodulator with L-band Input 75
 SDD-IP-V75/L75  DVB-S2 IP Demodulator with VHF-band and L-band Input
 SDD-DV-V50/L75-BBO  DVB-S2 DaVid Demodulator with VHF-band 50  and L-band Input 75 ,
     Baseband Frame Output option
Trade Mark of the DVB Digital Video Broadcasting Project